SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIAL 1
Supplemental Table 1. ICD9 and ICD10 Codes 2
 3
A. Codes used to define hospitalizations with mitral valve interventions
Mitral Valve
Replacement
ICD9 Procedure Codes
3523, 3524

ICD10 Diagnosis Codes
I051, I052, I080, I081, I083, I088, I340, Q233
Mitral Stenosis
(exclusion criteria)
ICD9 Diagnosis Codes
3940, 3960, 3961, 7465
ICD10 Diagnosis Codes
I050, I342, Q232
B. Codes used to define concomitant procedures
CABG ICD9 Procedure Codes
4148, 3610, 3611, 3612, 3613, 3614, 3615, 3616, 3617, 3619, 0066,
1755, 3601, 3602, 3603, 3604, 3605, 3606, 3607, 3608, 3609
ICD10 Procedure Codes
0212083, 0212088, 0212089, 021208C, 021208F, 021208W, 0212093,
0212098, 0212099, 021209C, 021209F, 021209W, 02120A3, 02120A8,
02120A9, 02120AC, 02120AF, 02120AW, 02120J3, 02120J8, 02120J9,
02120JC, 02120JF, 02120JW, 02120K3, 02120K8, 02120K9, 02120KC,
02120KF, 02120KW, 02120Z3, 02120Z8, 02120Z9, 02120ZC,
02120ZF, 0213083, 0213088, 0213089, 021308C, 021308F, 021308W,
0213093, 0213098, 0213099, 021309C, 021309F, 021309W, 02130A3,
02130A8, 02130A9, 02130AC, 02130AF, 02130AW, 02130J3, 02130J8,
02130J9, 02130JC, 02130JF, 02130JW, 02130K3, 02130K8, 02130K9,
02130KC, 02130KF, 02130KW, 02130Z3, 02130Z8, 02130Z9,
02130ZC, 02130ZF, 0211083, 0211088, 0211089, 021108C, 021108F,
021108W, 0211089, 0211098, 0211099, 021109C, 021109F, 021109W,
02110A3, 02110A8, 02110A9, 02110AC, 02110AF, 02110AW,
02110J3, 02110J8, 02110J9, 02110JC, 02110JF, 02110JW, 02110K3,
02110K8, 02110K9, 02110KC, 02110KF, 02110KW, 02110Z3,
02110Z8, 02110Z9, 02110ZC, 02110ZF, 0210083, 0210088, 0210089,
021008C, 021008F, 021008W, 0210093, 0210098, 0210099, 021009C,
021009F, 021009W, 02100A3, 02100A8, 02100A9, 02100AC,
02100AF, 02100AW, 02100J3, 02100J8, 02100J9, 02100JC, 02100JF,
02100JW, 02100K3, 02100K8, 02100K9, 02100KC, 02100KF,
02100KW, 02100Z3, 02100Z8, 02100Z9, 02100ZC, 02100ZF, 0212344,
02123D4, 0212444, 0212483, 0212488, 0212489, 021248C, 021248F,
021248W, 0212493, 0212498, 0212499, 021249C, 021249F, 021249W,
02124A3, 02124A8, 02124A9, 02124AC, 02124AF, 02124AW,
02124J3, 02124J8, 02124J9, 02124JC, 02124JF, 02124JW, 02124K3,
02124K8, 02124K9, 02124KC, 02124KF, 02124KW, 02124Z3,
02124Z8, 02124Z9, 02124ZC, 02124ZF, 0213344, 02133D4, 0213444,
0213483, 0213488, 0213489, 021348C, 021348F, 021348W, 0213493,
0213498, 0213499, 021349C, 021349F, 021349W, 02134A3, 02134A8,
02134A9, 02134AC, 02134AF, 02134AW, 02134D4, 02134J3, 02134J8,
02134J9, 02134JC, 02134JF, 02134JW, 02134K3, 02134K8, 02134K9,
02134KC, 02134KF, 02134KW, 02134Z3, 02134Z8, 02134Z9,
02134ZC, 02134ZF, 0211344, 02113D4, 0211444, 0211483, 0211488,
0211489, 021148C, 021148F, 021148W, 0211493, 0211498, 0211499,
021149C, 021149F, 021149W, 02114A3, 02114A8, 02114A9,
02114AC, 02114AF, 02114AW, 02114D4, 02114J3, 02114J8, 02114J9,
02114JC, 02114JF, 02114JW, 02114K3, 02114K8, 02114K9, 02114KC,
02114KF, 02114KW, 02114Z3, 02114Z8, 02114Z9, 02114ZC,
02114ZF, 0210344, 02103D4, 0210444, 0210483, 0210488, 0210489,
021048C, 021048F, 021048W, 0210493, 0210498, 0210499, 021049C,
021049F, 021049W, 02104A3, 02104A8, 02104A9, 02104AC,
02104AF, 02104AW, 02104D4, 02104J3, 02104J3, 02104J8, 02104J9,
02104JC, 02104JF, 02104JW, 02104K3, 02104K3, 02104K8, 02104K9,
02104KC, 02104KF, 02104KW, 02104Z3, 02104Z8, 02104Z9,
02104ZC, 02104ZF
Aortic Valve
Replacement
ICD9 Procedure Codes